  Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: EP1-TS-En-Rev04 • Date: 2026.04.24
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Celesta is a pc-based, scalable auditory evoked potential testing
system. It can be configured according to user needs with various
available modules. It is capable of testing all standard short,
medium, and long latency responses. Additionally, Celesta offers a
VEMP module.

• User manual
• Inventis Software Suite
OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 10561: DD45 supra-aural headphones
• 11748: IP-30 insert earphones
• 10245: B-71 bone vibrator
• 12405: VEMP Handheld Patient Monitor
Celesta
CLINICAL AUDITORY AND VESTIBULAR EVOKED POTENTIAL
  Page 2 of 2  •  Doc.: EP1-TS-En-Rev04 • Date: 2026.04.24
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DISPOSABLES AND CONSUMABLES:
Electrodes:
• Code 12152: Sanibel™ snap electrodes – 60 pieces .
• Code 12392: TM electrode for EcochG – 10 pieces (require cable
12388)
• Code 11126: Gold Tip Trode Electrode for ECochG (10mm) – 20
pieces (require cables 11128)
• Code 11127: Gold Tip Trode Electrode for ECochG (13mm) – 20
pieces (require cables 11128)
• Code 10858*: Ambu® Neuroline™ 720 snap electrodes 720 – 25
pieces
• Code 12379: Sanibel™ Disposable tab electrodes (use with
alligator clips) – 60 pieces
• Code 12386: Re-usable disc electrodes, 5 pcs (Blue, Red, White,
Yellow, Black)
* This code is only available for sales in Austria, Australia, Belgium,
Canada, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland,
France, Germany, Greece, Guatemala, Hungary, Ireland,
Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, New Zealand, Poland, Portugal,
Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Turkey, UK, USA.
Electrode cables:
• Code 11128: Electrode cable for tip trodes, 50cm – 2 pieces
• Code 12388: Cable for Sanibel™ TM EcochG electrode
• Code 12387: Universal cable for snap electrodes, 5 pcs (Blue,
Red, White, Yellow, Black)
• Code 12390: Alligator clip cable, 5 pcs (Blue, Red, White, Yellow,
Black)
Patient preparation items:
• Code 11095: NuPrep™ abrasive gel, 4oz/114g tube – 3 pieces
• Code 10749: Everi™ Abrasive paste, 160g
• Code 11094: Ten-20™ conductive Electrode Paste, 114 g/tube – 3
tubes
• Code 12389: Gauze Swabs – 100 pieces
• Code 12391: 3M Trace prep tape
PRODUCT CODES
12380: Celesta – Evoked Potential System (hardware only)
12380-IP: Celesta – Evoked Potential System (hardware only)
12381: AEP Basic license (includes ABR, eABR)
12382: AEP Plus license (includes Basic license, EcochG, MLR, LLR)
12383: VEMP license (includes cVEMP and oVEMP)
12384: Two-channel enable license
12385: Upgrade from AEP Basic license to AEP Plus
Celesta
CLINICAL AUDITORY AND VESTIBULAR EVOKED POTENTIAL
INVENTIS S.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343